## BROOKE CLARK STUDIO Residential Real Estate Photography

## Service Agreement

Brooke Clark Studio grants you a non-exclusive, non-transferable, limited right to access, view, use, display and print information on the Brooke Clark Studio site, including all the materials provided hereon, for your personal, informational, and property marketing use only. You may not copy, modify, reproduce, create derivative works, distribute, transmit, license, or sell any content or any portion of the Brooke Clark Studio site without the prior written consent of Brooke Clark Studio. Generally, Brooke Clark Studio will grant permission for such use so long as Brooke Clark Studio is properly acknowledged, but the prior express written consent of Brooke Clark Studio is required.

All images and media ("Content") created by Brooke Clark Studio is the sole property of Brooke Clark Studio. Brooke Clark Studio retains ownership and licensing rights to all photos, videos, and all other tour content. Content is made available to clients for property-specific marketing purposes only, for a term of 1 year. Any publication of content for non-specific property marketing purposes is strictly prohibited by law without the express written consent of Brooke Clark Studio. All images and media ("Content') created by Brooke Clark Studio are copyright protected.